Car Badge **Academy Souvenirs**Order our souvenirs while stock lasts AS-01 Straight Umbrella Pin NEW AS-03 AS-12 **Paper Art Frame** AS-02 **USB** Pen Cufflink AS-15 AS-04 **Ties and Bow Ties** NEW AS-07 AS-06 AS-13



Enquiries: hkam@hkam.org.hk

HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE SOUVENIR ORDER FORM

Please complete and send the form to:

10/F, Hong Kong Academy of Medicine Jockey Club Building, 99 Wong Chuk Hang Road, Aberdeen, Hong Kong Email: hkam@hkam.org.hk Fax: (852) 2505 5577

Code	DESCRIPTIION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (HKD)	Qty	UNIT TOTAL (HKD)
AS-01	Car Badge (up to 3 pcs for each Academy Fellow)	1 pc	\$350		
AS-02	Paper Art Frame	1 pc	\$300		
AS-03	Pin	1 pc	\$40		
AS-04	Cufflink *on sale	1 pair	\$40 (original price: \$80)		
AS-05	Letter Opener and Key Chain	1 set	\$200		
AS-06	Tie	1 pc	\$150		
AS-13	Tie NEW	1 pc	\$150		
AS-07	Bow Tie *on sale	1 pc	\$70 (original price: \$100)		
AS-08	Scarf	1 pc	\$200		
AS-09	Scarf	1 pc	\$200		
AS-10	Scarf	1 pc	\$200		
AS-14	Scarf NEW	1 pc	\$200		
AS-11	Polo Shirt	1 pc	\$180		
AS-12	Straight Umbrella NEW (26", semi-auto, anti-UV)	1 pc	\$200		
AS-15	USB Pen (8GB)	1 pc	\$80		
		•		Total (HKD)	

CONTACT DETAILS

Full name	HKAM ID (if applicable)	
College		
Contact Number		
Email		

Personal data will only be collected and used for purposes directly related to the services, unless otherwise prior consent has been obtained from you. Personal data will not be kept longer than the time needed for the intended purposes.

PAYMENT METHOD

□ Crossed cheque			
	Please make the cheque payable to "Hong Kong Academy of Medicine" and send it to 10/F, Hong Kong Academy of Medicine Jockey Clu 99 Wong Chuk Hang Road, Aberdeen, Hong Kong.) together with the order form.		
	Online payment	(Details will be provided in the confirmation email.)	
	Cash payment	(Payment will be made upon collection of the order.)	

Thank you for your order.

A confirmation will be sent to your email address provided above. All the orders will be available for collection from the Academy Secretariat Office only.

For enquiries, please contact us at hkam@hkam.org.hk.